
Tonnage Report July Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. March April May June
FY 2026 

Totals

Trash Tons 662.10 598.58 636.91 657.93 576.72 658.48 603.28 504.00 4,898.00

Recycling Tons 186.57 175.70 175.04 191.46 160.92 189.39 187.16 143.78 1,410.02

Total Tons 848.67 774.28 811.95 849.39 737.64 847.87 790.44 647.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,308.02

Recycling 

Percentage 21.98% 22.69% 21.56% 22.54% 21.82% 22.34% 23.68% 22.20% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 22.35%

 


